Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.50
1:01.09
1:04.67
1:07.81
1:08.70
1:10.31
1:11.53
1:13.46
1:14.79
1:16.22
1:16.60
1:17.18
1:19.73

1:24.51

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:04.67

59.50
1:01.09
1:07.81
1:08.70
1:10.31
1:11.53
1:13.46

1:14.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
530
447
387
372
347
330
305
289
273
269
263
238
200

WA Pts

447
574
530
387
372
347
330
305
289

Round

N

I

Round

H

Date

25/03/17
25/03/17
01/05/17
10/05/14
13/04/14
14/04/13
09/06/12
12/02/12
11/06/11
31/07/10
12/06/10
07/01/11
07/01/11
31/05/09

Date

01/05/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
10/05/14
13/04/14
14/04/13
09/06/12
12/02/12
11/06/11

Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Beckenham International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
British Gas Nat Age Grps

South East Region Champs

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

South East Region Champs

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Wycombe
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Swansea
Swansea

Crawley

Venue

Wycombe
Surrey
Surrey
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.73
1:17.18
1:16.22
1:16.60

1:24.51

Copyright 2024

263
273
269
200

07/01/11
07/01/11
31/07/10
12/06/10
31/05/09

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet
Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet
British Gas Nat Age Grps

South East Region Champs

South East Region Champs

Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Crawley

Crawley

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



