Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.50	574	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
1:01.09	530	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
1:04.67	447	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:07.81	387	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:08.70	372	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.31	347	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.53	330		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:13.46	305	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:14.79	289		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:16.22	273	Н	31/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:16.60	269		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:17.18	263	Н	07/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.73	238	F	07/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:24.51	200		31/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.67	447	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
59.50	574	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
1:01.09	530	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
1:07.81	387	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:08.70	372	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.31	347	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.53	330		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:13.46	305	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:14.79 Copyright 2024	289 1		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:19.73	238	F	07/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:17.18	263	Н	07/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:16.22	273	Н	31/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:16.60	269		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:24.51	200		31/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS